
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37144701 5PSSDB 20.61 3.70 76.26

37144711 P11 - 118395 5PSSDB 20.62 5.70 117.53

37144725 P11 - (116751) CNP Alvin Substation 5PSLSB 20.59 4.95 101.92

37144738 P11 - (113231) COM Public Safety Careers Building 5PSSDB 20.53 7.60 156.03

37144762 P11 - (84929) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.59 6.95 143.10

37144770 P11 - 110926 5PSSDB 20.60 4.20 86.52

37144792 P11 - 110194 5PSSDB 20.47 6.40 131.01

37144808 P11 - 88048 7PSSDB 20.49 5.95 121.92

37144826 P11 - 113825 5PSSDB 20.52 4.20 86.18

37144842 P11 - (117805) Meridiana Sec 31B 5PSSDB 20.49 3.70 75.81

37144853 P11 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.47 5.15 105.42

37144870 P11 - (110684) COMC-STREET Reconstruction Projects Cave Run Drive BS-TON 20.45 4.95 101.23

37144893 P11 - (105685) CNP Seabreeze 7PSSDB 20.54 6.40 131.46

37144904 P11 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.48 5.15 105.47

37144917 P11 - 120620 10PSSDA 20.49 6.20 127.04

37144927 P11 - 116566 5PSSDB 20.44 3.70 75.63

37144940 P11 - (114551) LEGACY SEC 6 7PSSDB 20.46 5.70 116.62

37144956 P11 - 110926 5PSSDB 20.52 4.20 86.18

37144970 P11 - 116566 5PSSDB 20.43 3.70 75.59

37144982 P11 - (113657) Pedegral SEC. 4A 7PSSDB 20.44 5.70 116.51

37144990 P11 - (114551) LEGACY SEC 6 7PSSDB 20.42 5.70 116.39

37145011 P11 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage BS-TON 20.45 6.40 130.88

37145033 P11 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 7PSSDB 20.49 3.50 71.71

37145040 P11 - 109711 7PSSDB 20.47 3.25 66.53

37145064 P11 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.45 5.15 105.32

37145074 P11 - (115947) Mud 57 South Inspiration Way WSD 5PSSDB 20.49 3.70 75.81

37145080 P11 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage BS-TON 20.49 6.40 131.14

37145113 P11 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 7PSSDB 20.44 3.95 80.74

37145121 P11 - (117805) Meridiana Sec 31B 5PSSDB 20.44 3.70 75.63

37145131 5PSSDB 20.49 3.70 75.81

3067.39

5% -153.37

SUBTOTAL 2914.02

-$390.50

TOTAL $2523.52

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 2/28/2025

Jose Sanchez R004567

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P11 - 116566

P11 - (117805) Meridiana Sec 31B

Fuel


	02-21-2025 to 02-27-2025



